
LOT 1 ARROW HEAD ACRES S/D.

638-444, 659-476, 708-656,

SCOTT ERIC W/SCOTT BETTY A
2323 6TH AVE NORTH
ST PETERSBURG, FL 33713

25-6S-16-03935-001

0200 MOBILE HOME
02

25616.010 1.00/

05/13/2024 MLU

06/03/2015 TW 5.01 50,100 0 0 50,100

STANDARD
3

74,933
17,800
50,100

142,833
28,370

114,463
0

114,463
142,833

0

141,147

1245/2798 12/10/2012 WD U I 38 45,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

DONALD LEE MINCEY & C

ERIC W & BETTY A SC

0921/1869 3/02/2001 WD Q I 01 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

DONALD LEE MINCEY

DONALD LEE MINCEY

2025
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20412 M H 125 02/13/2003

17735 M H 125 12/12/2000

15052 RECONNECT 0 02/08/1999

HX Base Yr

954 SW BEAVER ST, FORT WHITE

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 4 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0201 02 1,344 113.9000 101.37 136,241 2000 2000 0 0 0 45.00 55.00

2 MANUF 1 – 0% - 0 Heated Area: 1344

BAS 1,344 100 1,344 74,933

1,344 1,344 74,933

BAS= W56 S24 E56 N24$.

BAS

56

24

56

24

1 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 400.00 400.00 75 0 0 3 75 300

2 0255 MBL HOME S 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2010 2010 3 100 500

3 9945 Well/Sept 0 0 0 0 2.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 14,000

4 9947 Septic 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 3,000.00 3,000.00 100 3 100 3,000

17,800

1 0200 C MBL HM 0 00 0.00 0.00 5.01 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 10,000.00 10,000.00 50,100


